














































Harris County Flood Control District
Channels Listed by Unit Number

Clear Lake (& Creek)..........................A100-00-00
Taylor Creek .......................................A104-00-00
Boggy Bayou ......................................A104-10-00
Cow Bayou .........................................A107-00-00
Turkey Creek ......................................A119-00-00
Beamer Ditch......................................A120-00-00

Armand Bayou....................................B100-00-00
Middle (Armand) Bayou......................B100-00-00
Cow Bayou .........................................B101-00-00
Horsepen Bayou.................................B104-00-00
Big Island Slough................................B106-00-00
Spring Gully ........................................B109-00-00
Willow Spring Creek ...........................B112-00-00

Sims Bayou ........................................C100-00-00
Plum Creek.........................................C102-00-00
Pine Gully ...........................................C103-00-00
Berry Bayou........................................C106-00-00
Berry Gully..........................................C106-01-00
Salt Water Ditch..................................C118-00-00
Whiteheather Ditch .............................C146-00-00

Brays (Braes) Bayou ..........................D100-00-00
Country Club Bayou ...........................D103-00-00
Yates Gully .........................................D103-02-00
Belmont (Kuhlman) Gully....................D105-00-00
Harris Gully.........................................D109-00-00
Poor Farm Ditch .................................D111-00-00
Willow Waterhole Bayou.....................D112-00-00
Kilmarnock Ditch.................................D113-00-00
Cypress Ditch .....................................D115-00-00
Kegans (Keegans) Bayou...................D118-00-00

White Oak Bayou................................E100-00-00
Little White Oak Bayou .......................E101-00-00
Janowski Ditch....................................E101-11-00
Ward Gully ..........................................E101-12-00
Little Thicket Bayou ............................E107-00-00
Brickhouse Gully.................................E115-00-00
Cole Creek..........................................E117-00-00
Vogel Creek (Epps Gully) ...................E121-00-00
Rolling Fork ........................................E125-00-00

(continues)
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Harris County Flood Control District
Channels Listed by Unit Number (cont.)

Name Unit #
San Jacinto Bay..................................F100-00-00
Galveston Bay ....................................F200-00-00
Deer Creek .........................................F212-00-00
Little Cedar Bayou ..............................F216-00-00
Pine Gully ...........................................F220-00-00

Ship Channel ......................................G100-00-00
San Jacinto River (Lake Houston)......G103-00-00
Fresh Water Bayou.............................G103-01-00
Bear Bayou.........................................G103-02-00
Bluff Gully ...........................................G103-03-00
East Fork Patricks Bayou ...................G103-04-00
Rogers Gully.......................................G103-24-00
Dunks Ditch ........................................G103-25-00
Ben’s Branch (aka Lost Creek)...........G103-33-00
Lost Creek (aka Bens Branch) ...........G103-33-00
Jordan Gully .......................................G103-43-00
San Jacinto River (East Fork).............G103-80-00
Caney Creek.......................................G103-80-03
Taylor Gully ..........................................G103-80-03.1
Patricks Bayou....................................G104-00-00
Patricks Bayou (East Fork).................G104-04-00
Boggy Bayou ......................................G105-00-00
Cotton Patch Bayou............................G110-00-00
Panther Creek ....................................G112-00-00
Westway Ditch....................................G112-03-00

Hunting Bayou ....................................H100-00-00
Turkey Run .........................................H102-00-00
Wallisville Outfall.................................H103-00-00
Schramm Gully ...................................H112-00-00

Vince Bayou (Big)...............................I100-00-00
Little Vince Bayou...............................I101-00-00
Queens (Road) Ditch..........................I111-00-00

Spring Creek.......................................J100-00-00
Boggs Gully ........................................J131-00-00
Sugar Creek .......................................J149-00-00
Kickapoo Creek ..................................J158-00-00

(continues)



Harris County Flood Control District
Channels Listed by Unit Number (cont.)

Cypress Creek....................................K100-00-00
Turkey Creek (and Winding Creek) ....K111-00-00
Winding Creek (and Turkey Creek) ....K111-00-00
Cow Gulch (Wild)................................K112-00-00
Wild Cow Gulch ..................................K112-00-00
Schultz Gully.......................................K116-00-00
Lemm Gully ........................................K120-00-00
Senger Gully.......................................K120-01-00
Wunscher Gully ..................................K120-03-00
Seals (Bonds) Gully............................K124-00-00
Bonds Gully ........................................K124-05-00
Spring Gully ........................................K131-00-00
Theiss Gully........................................K131-02-00
Dry Gully.............................................K133-00-00
Pillot Gully...........................................K140-00-00
Faulkey Gully......................................K142-00-00
Anderson Ditch ...................................K143-00-00
Dry Creek ...........................................K145-00-00
Rock Hollow........................................K160-00-00
Mound Creek ......................................K166-00-00

Little Cypress Creek ...........................L100-00-00

Willow Creek.......................................M100-00-00
Hughes Gully ......................................M108-00-00
Cannon Gully......................................M109-00-00
Metzler Creek .....................................M109-01-00
Roan Gully..........................................M112-00-00

Carpenters Bayou...............................N100-00-00
Sheldon Reservoir ..............................N100-00-00
Reynolds Ditch ...................................N114-00-00
Wallisville Gully...................................N115-00-00

Goose Creek ......................................O100-00-00
Spring Gully ........................................O200-00-00

Greens Bayou.....................................P100-00-00
Good Year (Creek)..............................P103-00-00
Jordons Gully......................................P105-00-00
Big Gulch ............................................P107-00-00
Sulpher Gully ......................................P109-00-00
Big Gully .............................................P110-00-00
Spring Gully ........................................P110-00-00
Horrey’s Gully .....................................P113-00-00
Halls Bayou ........................................P118-00-00
Kennedy Gully ....................................P118-05-00
Garners Bayou ...................................P130-00-00
Williams Gully .....................................P130-02-00
Reinhardt Bayou.................................P130-05-00
Hoods Bayou ......................................P140-00-00

(continues)
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Harris County Flood Control District
Channels Listed by Unit Number (cont.)

Cedar Bayou.......................................Q100-00-00
Pine Gully ...........................................Q101-00-00
Goose Creek Outfall ...........................Q102-00-00
Hull Gully ............................................Q103-00-00
Adams Street Ditch.............................Q104-00-00
Cary Bayou.........................................Q112-00-00
Coon Gully..........................................Q112-02-00
Magee Gully .......................................Q114-00-00
Ellis Branch.........................................Q118-00-00
Ash Gully ............................................Q119-00-00
Clawson Ditch.....................................Q122-00-00
Krenek Ditch .......................................Q126-00-00
Adlong Ditch .......................................Q128-00-00

Jackson Bayou ...................................R100-00-00
Gum Gully...........................................R102-00-00

Luce (Lucas) Bayou............................S100-00-00
Red Gully............................................S104-00-00
Harvard Ditch......................................S105-00-00
Shook Bayou ......................................S110-00-00
Mexican Creek....................................S114-00-00

Buffalo Bayou (Behind Dam) ..............T100-00-00
Cane Island Branch Buffalo Bayou.....T100-00-00
Mason Creek ......................................T101-00-00
Wolf Creek..........................................T104-00-00

Langham Creek ..................................U100-00-00
South Mayde Creek............................U101-00-00
Bear Creek .........................................U102-00-00
Horsepen Creek .................................U106-00-00
Dinner Creek ......................................U120-00-00

Buffalo Bayou (to dam).......................W100-00-00
Briar Hollow Gully ...............................W130-00-00
Newman Branch .................................W138-00-00
Spring Branch.....................................W140-00-00
Briar Branch........................................W140-01-00
Hunters Branch...................................W140-01-01
Buttermilk Creek .................................W140-06-00
Protzies Branch ..................................W140-06-00
Soldiers Creek ....................................W141-00-00
Bering Ditch ........................................W142-00-00
Rummel Creek....................................W156-00-00
Turkey Creek ......................................W167-00-00
Barker Ditch........................................W170-00-00
Clodine Ditch ......................................W190-00-00

Name Unit #



Harris County Flood Control District
Channels Listed by Name

Adams Street Ditch.............................Q104-00-00
Adlong Ditch .......................................Q128-00-00
Anderson Ditch ...................................K143-00-00
Armand Bayou....................................B100-00-00
Ash Gully ............................................Q119-00-00

Barker Ditch........................................W170-00-00
Beamer Ditch......................................A120-00-00
Bear Bayou.........................................G103-02-00
Bear Creek .........................................U102-00-00
Belmont (Kuhlman) Gully....................D105-00-00
Ben’s Branch (aka Lost Creek)...........G103-33-00
Bering Ditch ........................................W142-00-00
Berry Bayou........................................C106-00-00
Berry Gully..........................................C106-01-00
Big Gulch ............................................P107-00-00
Big Gully .............................................P110-00-00
Big Island Slough................................B106-00-00
Bluff Gully ...........................................G103-03-00
Boggs Gully ........................................J131-00-00
Boggy Bayou ......................................A104-10-00
Boggy Bayou ......................................G105-00-00
Bonds Gully ........................................K124-05-00
Brays (Braes) Bayou ..........................D100-00-00
Briar Branch........................................W140-01-00
Briar Hollow Gully ...............................W130-00-00
Brickhouse Gully.................................E115-00-00
Buffalo Bayou (to dam).......................W100-00-00
    (behind dam) ..................................T100-00-00
Buttermilk Creek .................................W140-06-00

Cane Island Branch Buffalo Bayou.....T100-00-00
Caney Creek.......................................G103-80-03
Cannon Gully......................................M109-00-00
Carpenters Bayou...............................N100-00-00
Cary Bayou.........................................Q112-00-00
Cedar Bayou.......................................Q100-00-00
Clawson Ditch.....................................Q122-00-00
Clear Lake (& Creek)..........................A100-00-00
Clodine Ditch ......................................W190-00-00
Cole Creek..........................................E117-00-00
Coon Gully..........................................Q112-02-00
Cotton Patch Bayou............................G110-00-00
Country Club Bayou ...........................D103-00-00
Cow Bayou .........................................A107-00-00
Cow Bayou .........................................B101-00-00
Cow Gulch (Wild)................................K112-00-00
Cypress Creek....................................K100-00-00
Cypress Ditch .....................................D115-00-00

(continues)
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Harris County Flood Control District
Channels Listed by Name (cont.)

Deer Creek .........................................F212-00-00
Dinner Creek ......................................U120-00-00
Dry Creek ...........................................K145-00-00
Dry Gully.............................................K133-00-00
Dunks Ditch ........................................G103-25-00

East Fork Patricks Bayou ...................G103-04-00
Ellis Branch.........................................Q118-00-00
Epps Gully (See Vogel Creek)............

Faulkey Gully......................................K142-00-00
Fresh Water Bayou.............................G103-01-00

Galveston Bay ....................................F200-00-00
Garners Bayou ...................................P130-00-00
Good Year (Creek)..............................P103-00-00
Goose Creek ......................................O100-00-00
Goose Creek Outfall ...........................Q102-00-00
Greens Bayou.....................................P100-00-00
Gum Gully...........................................R102-00-00

Halls Bayou ........................................P118-00-00
Harris Gully.........................................D109-00-00
Harvard Ditch......................................S105-00-00
Hoods Bayou ......................................P140-00-00
Horrey’s Gully .....................................P113-00-00
Horsepen Bayou.................................B104-00-00
Horsepen Creek .................................U106-00-00
Hughes Gully ......................................M108-00-00
Hull Gully ............................................Q103-00-00
Hunters Branch...................................W140-01-01
Hunting Bayou ....................................H100-00-00

Jackson Bayou ...................................R100-00-00
Janowski Ditch....................................E101-11-00
Jordan Gully .......................................G103-43-00
Jordons Gully......................................P105-00-00

Kegans (Keegans) Bayou...................D118-00-00
Kennedy Gully ....................................P118-05-00
Kickapoo Creek ..................................J158-00-00
Kilmarnock Ditch.................................D113-00-00
Krenek Ditch .......................................Q126-00-00
Kuhlman Gully (See Belmont Gully) ...

(continues)
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Harris County Flood Control District
Channels Listed by Name (cont.)

Langham Creek ..................................U100-00-00
Lemm Gully ........................................K120-00-00
Little Cedar Bayou ..............................F216-00-00
Little Cypress Creek ...........................L100-00-00
Little Thicket Bayou ............................E107-00-00
Little Vince Bayou...............................I101-00-00
Little White Oak Bayou .......................E101-00-00
Lost Creek (aka Bens Branch) ...........G103-33-00
Luce (Lucas) Bayou............................S100-00-00

Magee Gully .......................................Q114-00-00
Mason Creek ......................................T101-00-00
Metzler Creek .....................................M109-01-00
Mexican Creek....................................S114-00-00
Middle (Armand) Bayou......................B100-00-00
Mound Creek ......................................K166-00-00

Newman Branch .................................W138-00-00

Panther Creek ....................................G112-00-00
Patricks Bayou....................................G104-00-00
Patricks Bayou (East Fork).................G104-04-00
Pillot Gully...........................................K140-00-00
Pine Gully ...........................................C103-00-00
Pine Gully ...........................................F220-00-00
Pine Gully ...........................................Q101-00-00
Plum Creek.........................................C102-00-00
Poor Farm Ditch .................................D111-00-00
Protzies Branch ..................................W140-06-00

Queens (Road) Ditch..........................I111-00-00

Red Gully............................................S104-00-00
Reinhardt Bayou.................................P130-05-00
Reynolds Ditch ...................................N114-00-00
Roan Gully..........................................M112-00-00
Rock Hollow........................................K160-00-00
Rogers Gully.......................................G103-24-00
Rolling Fork ........................................E125-00-00
Rummel Creek....................................W156-00-00

(continues)
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Harris County Flood Control District
Channels Listed by Name (cont.)

Salt Water Ditch..................................C118-00-00
San Jacinto Bay..................................F100-00-00
San Jacinto River (Lake Houston)......G103-00-00
San Jacinto River (East Fork).............G103-80-00
Schramm Gully ...................................H112-00-00
Schultz Gully.......................................K116-00-00
Seals (Bonds) Gully............................K124-00-00
Senger Gully.......................................K120-01-00
Sheldon Reservoir ..............................N100-00-00
Ship Channel ......................................G100-00-00
Shook Bayou ......................................S110-00-00
Sims Bayou ........................................C100-00-00
Soldiers Creek ....................................W141-00-00
South Mayde Creek............................U101-00-00
Spring Branch.....................................W140-00-00
Spring Creek.......................................J100-00-00
Spring Gully ........................................B109-00-00
Spring Gully ........................................K131-00-00
Spring Gully ........................................O200-00-00
Spring Gully ........................................P110-00-00
Sugar Creek .......................................J149-00-00
Sulpher Gully ......................................P109-00-00

Taylor Creek .......................................A104-00-00
Taylor Gully ..........................................G103-80-03.1
Theiss Gully........................................K131-02-00
Turkey Creek ......................................A119-00-00
Turkey Creek (and Winding Creek) ....K111-00-00
Turkey Creek ......................................W167-00-00
Turkey Run .........................................H102-00-00

Vince Bayou (Big)...............................I100-00-00
Vogel Creek (Epps Gully) ...................E121-00-00

Wallisville Gully...................................N115-00-00
Wallisville Outfall.................................H103-00-00
Ward Gully ..........................................E101-12-00
Westway Ditch....................................G112-03-00
White Oak Bayou................................E100-00-00
Whiteheather Ditch .............................C146-00-00
Wild Cow Gulch ..................................K112-00-00
Williams Gully .....................................P130-02-00
Willow Creek.......................................M100-00-00
Willow Spring Creek ...........................B112-00-00
Willow Waterhole Bayou.....................D112-00-00
Winding Creek (and Turkey Creek) ....K111-00-00
Wolf Creek..........................................T104-00-00
Wunscher Gully ..................................K120-03-00

Yates Gully .........................................D103-02-00

Name Unit #
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